


CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
Application for Permit to Install Wires

jfﬁzm/

Permit No.
Issued .
Portland, Maine Mdnew 3 , 1947
To the Cily Electnician, Partland, Maine:

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to instalt wires for the purpose of conducting elec-
tric current, in accordance with the laws of Maine, the Electtical Ordinance of the City of Portland,
and the following specifications:

(This form must be completely filled oul — Mnimum Fee, §1.00)
Owner's Name and Adoress DR GEa. OLvnmings fn  70Crecnt ST Tel .
Contractor's Name and Address Hacrn O O ey Clmeracnt It Tel. 7 725369
Location 70 Caemel! <7 Use of Building %’3//”‘.7
Number of Families / Apartments X  swres X Number of Stories re
Description of Wiring: New Work Additions Alterations
s AcE Dosr, WATER HAATER 614 FoeeO
Pipe . Cable Metal Molding BX Cable Plug Molding (No. of feet)
No. Light Qutlets . Plugs - Light Circuits Plug Circuits
FIXTURES: No. Light Switches Fluor. or Strip Lighting (No- feet)
SERVICE: Pipe Cable Underground No, of Wires Size
METERS: Relocated Added Total No. Meters
MOTORS: Number /  Phue S Hp /¥ Amps Volis / /0  Starter
HEATING UNITS: Domestic (Oil} No. Motors Phase HI.
Commercial {Oil) No, Motots Phase - H.P.
Elcctric Heat (No. of Rooms)
APPLIANCES: No. Ranges Watts frand Feeds (Size and No.
Elec. Heaters Watls
Miscellaneous Watts Extra Cabinets or Panels
Transformers Air Conditioners (No. Units) . Signs (No. Units)
Will commence 19 Ready to cover in 19 Inspection e 2?1967
Amount of Fee $ g0
Signed

Do NOT WRITE BLLOW THIS LINE

SERVICE METER GROUND

VISITS: | . $ 4 b 6
7 9 10 n 12

REMARKS:
INSPECTED BY ;’ t/ -%é/

(OvER}




I'4

LOCATION CA-K’EJ }/ ST 7o
INSPECTION DATE ~3/e?=A /4 7

WORK COMPLETED . 347w /.{ 7

TOTAL NO. INSPECTIONS

FEES FOR WIRING PERMITS EFFECTIVE JULY 31, 1963

WIRING
1 to 30 Outlets {including switches} $ 200
31 to 60 Qutlets (including switches) . 5.00
Over 60 Outlets, each Outlet (including switches) 05
{Each twelve feet or fraction thereof of fluorescent lighting or

any type of plug molding will be classed as one outlet).

SERVICES
Single Phase
Three Phase

MOTORS
Not exceeding 50 H.P.
Over 5¢ H.P.

HEATING UNITS
Domesue  {0il)
Commercizl (Oil)
Electric Heat (Each Roam)

APPLIANCES
Ranges, Covking Tops, Ovens, Water Heaters, Disposals, Dish-
washers, etc. — Each Unit .

TEMPORARY WORK (Limited to 6 months {rom datc of permit)
Service, Single Phase
Service, Three Phase
Wiring, 1-50 Qutlets
Witing, cuch additional outlct over 50
Circuses, Carnivaly, Fairs, etc.

MISCELLANEOUS
Distribution Cabinet or Pancl, per unit
Transformers, per unit
Air Conditioners, per unit
Signs, per unit

ADDITIONS
5 Qutlets, or less
Over 5 Qutlets, Regular Wiring Rates




‘ .'.' FILL IN AND SIGN WITH INK \"‘f
b ? - APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR ERMIT}ISS‘UID RPN
. o HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT . f,”ltf'! LR

Harch 3, 19867

~ Portland, Maine, —  °' 00 rertarrninrenns dom . .
L . % Ly L7 =1 ‘\{c “1"{”
. ~— 3% Tothe INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, rorteaxp, M,
: : P The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or power equiputent in accord-
t W auce with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:
L Q/;\; Location O Carroll St. Use of Building Iwelling No. Stories 2 gﬁﬁ;ﬂﬂi"g
) ™~ Name and address of owner of appliance D, George Curaings Jra70Q Carrell St. - . )

Installer’s name and address  Hapris Of1 Corpany 207 Commercial 5t, Telephone N

General Dezcription of Work
To install  Otl~fired domestic hot water hrater(:.placement)

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER
Location of appliance Basement, Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath? none
I{ s0, how protected ? Kind of fuel? . oil
Mimmum distance to burnable material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace a1
From top of smoke pipe 18" From front of appliance wer h¥rom sides or back of appliance . oyer M
Size of chimney flue  8x10 Other connections to same flue furnace, e .
H gas fired, how vented? e . Rated maximum demand per hour . . I
Will sufficient fresh air be supphed to the appliance to insure proper and safe ombustion?  yes I :

B IF OIL BURNER AT

o Name and type of burner  Sparay-guntype Labelled by underwriters’ laboratories? Y5 B
- Will operator be always in attendance? Does oil supply line {ced from top or bottom of tank? bottom

\ _ K Type of floor beneath huner conerete  Sizeof ventpipe 1A%

Location of il storage basement Number and capacity of tanks  2~275 gals.existing
Low water shut off Make No.

<

e —

Will al] tanks be more than five feet from any flame? Yes How many tanks enclosed ? - i ‘l ‘
Tolal capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace Lurners . . . : S

o IF COOKING APPLIANCE
- Location of applinnce Any burnable material m floor sinface or beneath?
If 5o, how protected ? Height of Legs, if any
Skirting at battom of appliance? - Distance to combustible material from top of appliance?
From front of appliance - From sides and hack . From top of smokepipe . .
Size of chimney flue . . Other connections to same flue . . e t\
. e Is hood to be provided ? Ii so, hovr vented? Foreed or gravity?

5 If gas fired, how vanted ? Ve s e . Rated maximum demand per hour
. MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

Amount of fee enclosed? 2 0g (5200 for one lieater, ete,, $1.00 additional for each additional heater,

nou C ctc., in same N
building at same time.)

""" ree that the State and City requfrements pertaining thereto are
observed?

d.Je. 2 J /9 . ?/3 / { 7 Will there bs in charge of the above work a person competent to i Ly

yed

S e . $HB AN LI GabanreanrEs Saas deded HHNIE mnaen e

| “Signoture of Installer DY?
- : INSPECTION COPY
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APem 66-710 Carroll 5t,
Kay &, 1966

Robert Bell ec to: Or, Qeorge O, Qumnings, J3,
& Woodarest Road 70 Carpoll Strect
Caps Elizaboth i}

Daar Hr, Bell:

Permlt to construct 2-car concrete rarage 26'x28' attached
to dwelling at the above named lucation is being iesued sublact to
Plan rozeived with application and in compllanca wdith Bullding Cods
restrdctions as followat

1. Ono row of cross-bridging or block bridging
shall be installed at mid-span of each row
of roof Jolots over elght feet of clear opan.

2. Door botwoen the garage and the dwolling shall
be equipped with a sulf-olosing (nomally clused
and kept closed by an approved device) solid
core plywaod door having & unifornm thickness of
one and three-quarters inches, or vith a velf-
closing door affording equal or botter preotection,

Very truly yours,

A, Allan Soule
Inspector
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A.Pq"' 66"7!} caml]. stn.

April 15, 1966 O

t

‘ Dr. Joorge O, curpdngs, Jr. to to: Fobert Bell,b ¥Wooderest id,,Cape El zaboth |
_ 70 Carroll Stroet ec tos Lorporation Counsel o

*  Dear Dr. Cursingss

- Bullding permil %o construct a Z-car concrote block garago
26'x20* on the left slde of dwolling st the above named location

- 18 not 1ssuablo under the Zoning Urdimencu for the following
* poapont

et =

. The slde yard distunce of only about eipght feet '
. in to bo provided instead of tho uinisum of ten
- font required by Section 5-Be2 of the OGrdinanca
applylng to the R=) Residence Zona in which the
proporty is located.

S et ol i - . -

. Yo unduratand you would lke to exercdss your appeal righte

g in this mattor. Aocordingly you or yeur suthorized representative

, should cots to thio office to filo the appeal on forms unich are
avallable hore.

2 Very truly yours,

Gerald £, Kay
; Building Inspoction Director

}
o GiMim
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Class of Building or Type of Structure _S¢C000 _Class

Portland, Maine, _Azril 13, 1966 -

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

To ihe INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

The undersipned hereby epplies for g permit io erec
in accordarce with the Laws of the State of Maine, th
Specifications, if any, submiited herewith and ¢
Location ... 70.Carrall Street

Owner's name and address ..,

s aller repoir demolish install
e Building Code and Zoning
he following specifications:

Within Fire
Dr. George 0. Cummings, Jr,.

Q. Carroll st

PERNIL JsoD
MAY § |9é6’°l

CITY of BORY 2y

thefallmingbm’!diﬂg structure equipment
Ordinance of the City of Poriland, plans and

Limits? . _ Dist. No

General Description of New Wozrk

To construct 2-car conerete bleele parage 261x281

ary to get gettleq

Ihe namte of the heating contractor, PERMIT TO BE IsS IO Bell

Details of New Work
Is any plunibing involved in this work?

Is connection to be made 1o public sewer? __
' Has septic tank notice been sent?

~— If not, what 1s proposed
Form natice seng

%ie question of zondng

e I8 20Y electrical work involved in this work?

Telephone.________
Lessee's name and address Telephone..
Contractor's name and address fohert_3ell,. 4 Heodcrest. Rd.,. Gape. Eliz. Telephone . 799=0158
Architect Specifications, Plans _yeg No. of sheets .. 2__
Proposed use of building Duclling ang 2.car gara S8 No. families ...
Last use Duelling « No. familiea ______
Material No.stories. .. __ Heat e Sty 1€ 6f roof e Roofing ..
Other buildings on same Jot s  t e

' Estimated cost $—Eno,

Fee §... 9.00_._..,..m

onto side of dwelling

ag per plan
To close up two existing windows in wall of dwelling
mmmmmmMmmmmgmmmh;mmm
mmmmmmmw%&m%mz

appe&l-
In the event the appesl is sustained the applieart will furnish complete
information, give estimated cost and FBY legal fee, / /

EPRR) wustayngg s /X
1t s understood that this permit does not include fnstallation of heating apporay

Ll
s whick £5 10 be taken ou) separalely by and in

for sewape?

bt mtitrg s

o

Height average grade to top of plate

Size, front. depth No. stories ._.1.._solid or filled ]
i Materal of foundation ._conovetio®” 1255 4 Below eraq
% Kindofrof .l Rite per foot Roof covering
E "No, of chimaeys Material of chimneya.______

U A NN Height average grade to highest point of roof

---.—----.9 | S

and?.... 5014 d..earth or rock? -garth....
_?.lgu..._ bottom_.3au1..... cellar __ 50
tar and pravel

i Framing Lumber—Kind_hemlogk ... Dressed ar full size?,
$ 7 Sire Girder ~—- Columns under girders

o .~ Stids (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16"

D ... -1 S

oflining . Kind of heat
—dregsed-. Corner pasts

fuel

Silis
— Max. on centers

e

O, C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.
o v+ o Joists and rafters; 1st floor..concrete  2nd , 3rd s roof ..2¢R
g;‘a’"“ "+ Oncenters; 18t foor. . 2nd y 3rd s roof ....121
) Maximum span: et floor » 2nd, » 3rd »700f . 91 -
n U If one stoyy building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? height?

Miscellaneous

Will work require disturbing of a

s

see that the State -and City re
observed? ., o9

Ségnature of ouner _ By: Ql c— : M

Will there be in charge of the above work a persan compet,

Ay tree on a public street?._. no__

ent to
Guirements pertaining thereto are

Dr. George 0, Cuamings,dr,




A
A
- F
%
.
n‘; .
N
—
-. “"
s
l!
pfs
[T AN

I3

NOTES E’gﬁ!&!.‘.ﬂgzuo‘g-w
Ml el G, %ésgaaau&‘gégg
: gt A, ® e = [z |5 12 e [& |2 &
L g -f{‘um& ‘103, A.ﬂ-’/.,q.. g ° g ] ?-!7; §: §. g (\%:’ E
o o ot b éj 4{:.-,4_,!4 g ; B ol wE‘ 03 ad \\I .
'&“WM.&:* g §‘§ T \f\“ N
_ A g J R Q
ity | N [ RN
e > R QQ) G
EL2Gl ok weer | RN NV
g(a‘r;lhcly i S e N N §\
40 ﬂ
P Lt peat” decH j{‘ &x\
s =) N
A=2-¢¢ Aecde, Lo o
Jd«’fu A!J’ afjcz‘:fd 4’&07’
72
gr- LiG & [rrg Xpor
/-':_Af; 54:341»:(4&./ M—c‘d"—'é
by o logps 72 N
~_
\ .~
— )
\\

v .




. - B\A-—/‘.’—f{’ 6//{-'5("/["'
CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE ég % af
IN THE BOARD GF APPEALS wloof ‘//"- £, / be

MISCELLANEQUS APPEAL

Dr. George O. Jwmings, Jr, » owmer of property at  66-7 Carroll Street
under the provisions of Sectiom 24 of the Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, hereby
respectfully petitions the Board of Appeals to permit: construction of a -car concrete
block garage 26'x28' on the left side of uwelling, This permit is presently not
issuable under the Zoning Orainance because: Tha side yard aistance of only abcub
eight feet is to be providea instead of the mindiwum of ten feet required by Section

5-B-2 of the Ordincnca applyin; to the R-h Residence Zone in vhich the urcperty is
located,

- LEGAL RASIS OF APPEAL: Such permit may be
g enforcement of the terms of the Ordinance
o may be granted without substantially depe

granted only if the Board of Appeals finds that
would result in undue hardship and desirable relief
rting from the intent and purpose of the Ordinence.

29 /%/ M)

After public hearing hald April 28, 1966  phe Board of Appeals finds that enforcement
of the terms of tlie Ordinance woeld result in undue hardship and desirable relief

may be granted without substantially departing from the intent and purpose of the
Ordinance.

DECISION

It ie, therefore, determined that such permit —zay b. fssued.

= YAV




Zoning Appesds Poard
Ci.ty Hall
Portlsmd , dain®
Gentlemdni
app‘L‘Lcation of D1 ;0T E®
e pordering on the glley~

arags T airestly across {yom 09T
not gntorfere wbh our griveway oF
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’\-PO- 66"""-5 Carl‘oll stl.
pprid 15, 1966

0, Swrdngdy Jre cc tos Roverk Bell,
strest co Lot corporation

counsel

pr, Georsd
0 carroll
Dear Ui'e Cumaingss
" t.nfcomu'uct. s 2-car concrote plock gerage
duelling at the above named 1ocation
ng Ordinance for the yollowing

nly about oipht fact
8 of ten

of tho Ordinance
na in which th?

e understand you wonld Mke to oxercise your appeal rights
4n Lhis patter. Accordingly you 03 your gathorized rcprouantau.va
couo o thid officu o f1le the & al on fored which &re

should
ayailable hores
Yery pruly yourss

Gorald Be Bayberry
Pullding Tpapochlon pirachor

§ vooderost fd.,03

e £ zabeth




ST OF PORTLANY, oy e
N THE poagp gp APPEyrg

app
60 axception to th
constmn;. a %

Soncrete hlgql E8rage 24txony
of dwelling at, 667, Carrola St.x-eat.a"z

This pernyy 18 pre
Ord4nange becanae the ajq
faot 1 tob

ed
+ Readdengg
ALl Persong intaresteq olther for or against thig el
will be heard g¢, the aboyg tiro ang Place, e

BOARD op AFPRALg
Franklip G.iuncquy
h Chairman

¢! Aumusta He Hindg
27 Chadwick §t,




HEARING ON APPEAL UNDER THE ZONING ORDINANCE OF

AT

Public Hearing on the above appeal was held before the Board of Appeals.

BOARD OF APPEALS
Franklin G. Hinckley

Ralph L. Young
Harry M. Shwartz

Record of Hearing
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PERMIT TO INSTALL PLUMBING if,ﬁ sy eyl 151‘
X . + Al
PETMIT

UMBER

Address n -~

Instollation bor: e

ave __1_,/_2}1{15_____ Qwner of Bldg.

fuued

D PLUMSIN
'O“Lla':rlzlms e Ownet's Address Sarie
Dats., }. /21 J45

1 Mumsee FEE
12 |

ymend o

Plumbers e

% M NEw | EPL
VSINKS Viie

" ;
APPROVED FIRST | SPECTION
L’g 1 LAVATORIES ! o (1)
hi n 00

Dok Igl!')_ ! . TOIETS
h | a2 00

1
3 [~ BATH TUBS

u‘,__% SHOWERS
SINAL INSRECTH DRAINS
: L/ HOT WATER TANKS

TANKLESS WATER HEATERS

GARBAGE GRINDERS A0 3

SEFTIC TANKS

HOUSE SEWERS
OMMERCIAL

Ellcn:smmiu OOF LEADERS (Conn. to house droin]
SINGLE (4} LI, ..

(] MULTL FAMILY -
NG INSPECTION {yorat b

[ NEW CONSTRUCTION
ELING
PORTLAND HEALTH DEPT. PLUMBI

o,
FEOPOSED INSTALLATIONS

L

4 -

a
S
o T

[

- &
s
i
a

53
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PERMIT

NUMBEep 7,

Instaflation For:
T13us
Qwner of Bidg.; 2 )
INSFECTO N -
7,

——

Hor WATER TANKS
TANKIESS WATER HEATERS
GARBAGE GRINDERS
SErC TANKS

g NG

A

O singie HOUSE sEwegs ]

() Muttt FAM(1Y ROOF LEADERS {zona, 4o housy drata)
O New cowsrnucncw B
0 REMODELING ; Z‘Qj'-
Mtz p PORTLAND HEALTH DEFT, PLUMBING INSPECTION otal




PERMIT ISSUED

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR JUL 2 1850

HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT
July 2, 1958 (ITY of PERTLAKD

Portland, Maine, . .

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, roRTLAND, ME.

The undersigned hereby applies for o permit to install the following heating, cooking or power cquipment in accord-
3 ance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the Cily of Poriland, and the following specifications:

T )

Location 70 Carrold St, .. Use of Building  Dwelling No. Stories 22 mtg‘é“ﬂi“g
Name and address of owner of appliance Fep. Chardes F. Flage, 70 Carroll St, .
Installer’s name and address . Na8. Brung, 235 Frapklin St,, | Telephone =474

o . General Description of Work e
o To install Oil-fired domestic hot water heater, :

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER
Locatior: of appliance ~ Basement Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath? acne
If so hiw protected? . Kind of fuel? il
Minimum sistance to burnable material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace & -
From top of smoke pipe 6! From front of appliance 9V8F &'  From sides or back of appliance  OVer 3! T
Size of chimney flue . ExB Other connections to same flue ~ RORE . .o . (
If gas fired, how vented? ce Rated maximum demand per hour
Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance ta insure proper and safe combustion? pol: Y

IF OIL BURNER .
Name and type nf bumner Fluid Heat-gmtype Lahelted by underwriters’ laboratories? o0 o
) Will operator he always in attendance? Toes ofl supply line feed from top or bottem of tank? hettom ‘ ‘
hi : Type of floor beneath burner conerete Size of vent pipe
L e ‘ Location of oil storage basement. Number and capacity of tanks @X3Sting
; Low water shut off Make No.
R Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame?  ye8  How many tanks enclosed?  nche
\\ Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace bumers 2-275 existing.

N . IF COOKING APPLIANCE Lo
’ Lacation of appliance . Any burnable matenal in floor surface or beneath?
If so, how protected ? . Height of Legs, if any
Skirting at bottom of appliance? . Distance to combustible material from tap of appliance? P
From frout of appliance From sides and back . From top of smokepipe
. Size of chimney flue . .. .. Other connections to same flue
I Is iood to be provided? . Tf so, how vented? . Forced or gravity?
' ‘ ‘,"‘ If gas fired, how vented? ... R .. Rated maximum demand per hour

T

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

Amotnt of fee enclosed? 2,00 {$2.00 for one heater, etc., 50 cents additional for each additional heater, etc., in same
building at same time.)

4
‘/ Y/
PN
see that the State ard City requirements pertaining thereto are

. . - observed? YO8 S
wenasmrassenente ssareninn v b b4 s o h e et s . N.A. Bruns T

~

=1

Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to

" i cir MAINT PRINTING C8y

INSPECTION COPY
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FILL 1N AND SIGN WITH IhK t,‘if}bd o
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR v
HEATING. COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT AR | 19CTED
Portland, Meine, October 13, 1950 T

Te the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, HIB,

The undersigned hereby applies for o permit fo wistall the follozemy heating, cooking or power equipment in accord-
ance with the Lows of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Poriland, and the following speeifications:

Location 70 Carroll Street Usc of Building ~ Dwelling No, Stories 2% I:Nfﬁf- Buitding
Lxisting

Name and address of owner of appliance  Mrs. Charles Flagg, 70 Carrell St., :

Installer’s name and address N, A, Bruns, 235 Franklin St., Telephone 3/ KL,

General Description of Work
Toinstall  oil burning equipment wikn in connection with steam heat

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER
Location of appliance or source of heat Type of Moot beneath appliance
If wood, how protected? Kind of fuel
Mininum distance to wood or combustible material, from top of applance or casing top of furnace
From top of smoke pipe From front of appliance
Size of chimmey flue Cther connections to same flue
If gas fired, how vented?

From sides or back of appliance

Rated maximem demand per hour

IF OIL BURNER

Labelled by underwriters’ laboratories ? yea
Dees ol supply line feed from top o1 bottom of tank? bottom

Name and type of bumer ~ Winkler 13
Will operator be always in attendance?

Type of floor beneath burner cenent .
Location of ol storage cellar Nutaher and capacity of tanks 2=275
If two 2¥5-gallon tanks, will three-way valve he provided ? seperate shub off on each tapk
Wil all tanks be more than five feet from any flame?  yes How muny tanks fire proofed?
Total eapauity of any existing storage tanks for furngce burners nope

IF COOKING APPLIANCE
Location of appliance Kind of fuel
I wood, fiow protected ?

Type of floor beneath applance

Minimum distance to wood or combustible material from top of appliance

From, front of appliance From sides and baclk From top of smokepipe
Size of chimuey flye Other connections to same flye .
Is hood to be provided? If so, how vented?

If gas fired, how vented? Rated maximum demand per hour

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

Amount of fec enclosed? 2,00 ($2.00 for ene heater, ete, 50 centy additional for each additional heater, eic, I same
Luilding at same time,)

APPROV&B: e
‘//:7 ﬁ - /é U a . Will there be in charge of the ahove work g person competent to

sce that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
obscrved?

Mrs. Charles Flagg

INSPECTION COPY

Ay A Bruns
/ / b
Signature of Installer _/M %‘C«:%, i . ﬂ
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OFrice HOURS

@ity of Hortland.
"\\X OFFICE OF INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS .
EUUTORS £12.7-2 3 v R 191

To the Inspector of Buildings of the Cily of Portland:
The undersigned respectfully makes application for a permit to erect enlarge a building on......

Larrold . B, covviannes soes ... street, at number ., . . ... GO bE .. .. o...eaell

dwe.... ... storfes high. .. Sixtyefour.. feet long, .. Fonty~fousr.... .
feet wide; also an addition to be.... . stories high, . PR
feet 1ONE, vaaerers vreene veev. .. .foet wide, and to be used as Dwalling............ ceree s

CELLAR WALL—%pbe constructed of. .
batter to ... . inches on top.

UNDERPINNING—To be:B:M'ck . ... Height of uTErpmning from top of cellar wall to boitom of

51 D fhovseeronn inches to be, *

. 'S't_qn‘e! . to be %tt):ha.s wide on bottom and

. linches mn thickness.

EXTERIOR WALLS—To be constructed of SBUCOO 1§ of Brick, Stone, et Total length of wall
e ft ... .. inches. 'Thickness of Ist... 2d ..... .. .. . 4tha.
Sth.. ..... Gth ... . story walls, If of renforced concrete state mix and reinforcing system
to be used. 6-a" 10 "I" PBeam

I wood construction, sills to be... ..... cioies ciiienn Girders ...... N
PottxgR4=87  Girts . 4pgio- AN Studpagixgugh -- to be spaced 345.4p--an2 -0
"Bpis building will be used for the purposes ohwelling oo . (If for apartments,

tenements, or other family uses state number of families accommodated and number on each fluor,
If tor manufacturing or smercantile purposes state character of business and amount of estimated
weight to be carried by the floor.)

Nuober of families on floor. .... "Uﬁﬁ'gn?' e aaaiens e e ,
Total number of famities. . ...l i erererersanriaees ereerereeseanararny .
Manufacturing (state character).........o0y GO Lt e hsresrsserntiaans
Tstimated load on floors per sq. ft....... oo ..n Ce aeae eeeaesire seseieanaseaes aas

Mercantile business (state character and load per sq. 1% T irrees caseres

Tf building is used for tenement house or family use and more than one family, the {ollowing provis-
jons of the Building Laws regarding dividing partitions shall be adhered to {Qvote Law re. this).

..... i vasesus seetésssmisTeerbEesLEIReTde e TEECIIELT 7 SLAlisemESsadt 4 anessomany

FIRESTOPS—AIl bearing and center partitions will have firestaps cut in tight on top of each partition cap
and between each sct of floor timbers, Where ledger boards are used there shall be firestops cut in
tight against bottom of ledger boards, of same size as wall studs  Also wherever the Inspector of
Buildings may consider necessary.

STAIRWAVS—No. int building ....... Two........ location. ... Front and .rakxto be enclosed
with . .. seeeiienens walls to be lathed with........ ... . .....lathing.

ROOTF—T0o be construeted Woed .. .....co- Rafterstobe . .2«10..inchestobespaced . J8. .
.. .inches on centers. Roof to be covered with .. .... . Slate.. .

Cutters to be made of ...... Capypex...... Comices to be made of ... . .

Bay windows to be made of.... .. ..o.iiiien to be covered with . ..... Conper.... ....... .

Dortmer Windows to be made of, .. 35UG00 to be covered.. ... . Slate . .

Chimneys, Smoke flues to be lined with Flue IAningng provided with a 10 inch outside collar and an

inside collar to go to the inside of the flue.
Estimated Cost of Building

INSPECTION—The Inspector of Buildings is to be natified when building is ready for lathing and at least
24 hours before the lathing is begun

The Builder ie¥,E,Redlon. Low..oooonees onne JAddress. ... Undon 84 .
The Architect s(@0... Burnbam .......... .. ....Address.......... ..Exchange .8%...........
The Ownerds,  GhA8s. . Fo FIREE.............. Address........ 9% . Enery Sta.. ... ...
No Devixitiq&i will be made from the above application without written permission from the Inspector of
uildings. .
The above petition was granted the ..... Cisassrerarees day of....... Ceeeirerias (R |1] B
.ﬁ.lf Tloor timharp to he 9-18, mexnd T8 4= aw sad me,

srsaarrennan srasresusensierny srrassrns sesavtane I L LIRS T dressrtaneerrnane 44 aemmraae teesessse W omesan
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